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光束角

CCT
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Life time

IP
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光通量
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防护等级

<19

≥80/≥90

24°/38°

<19

≥80/≥90

24°/38°

MZ7008S

40W

明装式

CREE

Φ156x180mm

MZ7008S

40W

明装式

CREE

Φ156x210mm

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

3600 lm

50000 h

 IP44

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K

3600 lm

50000 h

IP65

Model Code

Power

Installation

Light Source

Size(LxWxH)

型号

功率

安装方式

光源

尺寸

配光参数 Photometric

LORI
里瑞系列

DOWNLIGHT

Ø156Ø156

180 210

Beam Angle 24° 40W  3000K Beam Angle 38° 40W  3000K

D(cm)

35
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1

2

3

4

4151/18642

1437/4534

482.2/2146

282.7/1236

H(m) Em(lux/klm)

0°

90°90° 180°

23483

D(cm)

63

124
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246

1

2

3

4

1953/8423

445.2/2153

215.3/882.1

124.2/481.3

H(m) Em(lux/klm)

0°

90°90° 180°

11042

全新的机械设计确保了 355°水平旋转和 40°倾斜时更好的性能。 
看不见的高质量硅质材料，保证了更稳定的位置和简洁优雅的外观。 
应用于展览馆，画廊，酒吧，咖啡厅及餐饮店等商业场所。

Dimming 

New mechanisim design ensure better function on 355° HORIZONTAI rotation and 40° titling . 

Invisible high guality silicons promise more stable position with  simple and elegant outlook. 

It is used in commercial venues such as exhibition halls, galleries, bars, cafes and dining outlets.

www.pengke-light.com www.pengke-light.com


